DPCV  Technical Data Sheet
Rev.1.0.2
P
erfect O
bserve and C
ontrol D
evice       B
uild S

test plugs, (4) is the High Pressure End, (5) is the Low Pressure End.
Capillary pipe (1): the factory default length is 1m, if longer one is
needed, 2m capillary pipe is optional.
   Attention! Must use matched capillary pipe.
Type
PN16
Type
PN25
ΔPset
Caliber
[in.]
DN
[mm]
Kvs
[m3/h]
TYF65-2VGC-80 TYF65-2VGD-80 20-80kPa 2-1/2"  65 57
TYF65-2VGC-160 TYF65-2VGD-160 40-160kPa 2-1/2"  65 57
TYF80-2VGC-80 TYF80-2VGD-80 20-80kPa 3"  80 75
TYF80-2VGC-160 TYF80-2VGD-160 40-160kPa 3"  80 75
TYF100-2VGC-80 TYF100-2VGD-80 20-80kPa 4"  100 115
TYF100-2VGC-160 TYF100-2VGD-160 40-160kPa 4"  100 115
TYF125-2VGC-80 TYF125-2VGD-80 20-80kPa 5"  125 167
TYF125-2VGC-160 TYF125-2VGD-160 40-160kPa 5"  125 167
TYF150-2VGC-80 TYF150-2VGD-80 20-80kPa 6"  150 196
TYF150-2VGC-160 TYF150-2VGD-160 40-160kPa 6"  150 196
TYF200-2VGC-80 TYF200-2VGD-80 20-80kPa 8"  200 290
TYF200-2VGC-160 TYF200-2VGD-160 40-160kPa 8"  200 290
TYF250-2VGC-80 TYF250-2VGD-80 20-80kPa 10"  250 430
TYF250-2VGC-160 TYF250-2VGD-160 40-160kPa 10"  250 430
Type Overview
Operating Instruction
Description of spare parts number: (1) Capillary pipe  (2)
3-port test plug   (3) Air hole plug  (4) (5) test plugs   (6)